
        SIOUX FALLS REGIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS vs. 2025 OPERATIONS vs. 2025

Enplaned 60,346 1.1% Air Carrier 1595 9.7%

Deplaned 58,417 1.5% Air Taxi 1,223 -10.9%

 General Aviation 1,115 -3.4%

Total 118,763 1.3% Military 116 -53.0%

 

PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS share Total 4,049 -4.3%

Delta 13,236       21.9%

United 16,828       27.9%

Allegiant 15,462       25.6%

American 14,218       23.6%

Frontier 492            0.8%

Charter 110            0.2%

TOTAL 60,346       100%  

FREIGHT (lbs) vs. 2025 MAIL (lbs) vs. 2025

Enplaned 1,929,328 4.5% Enplaned 0.0%

Deplaned 2,335,417 37.7% Deplaned 0.0%

  

Total 4,264,745 20.4% Total 0 100.6%

FREIGHT (lbs) Freight Freight MAIL (lbs) Mail Mail

Enplaned Deplaned Enplaned Deplaned

Delta 0 0 Delta 0 0

UPS 1,143,572 1,603,893 UPS 0

FedEx 785,756 731,524 FedEx 0 0

1,929,328 2,335,417 -            -            

TOTAL 4,264,745 TOTAL 0
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